@E&iﬁmt Tournament Results: The Crossroads League Champ.

The Crossroads L eague Champ.
OH

Northstar G.C.
Tournament Dates: 04/25 - 04/26, 2016

Par:

Y ardage:

72

Sunbury

72 72

Daily L ow Round

5847 5847 5847 [RNDallyilbeader Both

1 Marian University IN +101

2 Bethel CollegeIN 325 336 321 982 +118

3 Indiana Wesleyan 343 346 330 1019 +155

4 St Francis, U of IN 34 342 348 1044 +180

5 Taylor University 357 353 340 1050 +186

6 Grace College 362 372 361 1095 +231

7 Spring Arbor Univ. 372 384 370 1126 +262

8 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 403 386 387 1176 +312

9 Huntington University 402 413 394 1209 +345
__ [Round: 3][ Total |
-1 Annie Smith Bethel IN 76 234 +18
2 AlexaWest Marian IN 75 80 238 +22

3 Annie Getzin Marian IN 82 83 77 242 +26

4 Emily Tilton Marian IN 81 82 80 243 +27

5 Taylor Wilson Marian IN 83 82 79 244 +28

T 6 Katie Holdren Bethel IN 81 85 80 246 +30
T 6 Maggie Kaiser IN Wesley. 84 80 82 246 +30
8 Jocelyn Ojala Bethel IN 80 83 84 247 +31

9 Nikki Lalonde St Fran IN 85 82 82 249 +33
10 ReginaReilly St Fran IN 86 82 86 254 +38
11 Annika Harmon IN Wesley. 84 87 84 255 +39
T 12 Brooke Fullenkamp  IN Wesley. 91 86 79 256 +40
T 12 Grace Elenbaas Taylor U 86 83 87 256 +40
T 12 Nicole Norton St Fran IN 89 83 84 256 +40
T 12 NinaNicpon Marian IN 90 81 85 256 +40
T 16 Brittany Pfaff Taylor U 88 87 83 258 +42
T 16 Chelsea Thomas Bethel IN 88 83 258 +42
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Abby Poole
Katie Brooks
Carley LaPlant
Majerie Slater
Lauren Keiser
Stevie Luebbert
Libby Edwards
Elizabeth Jackson
Libby Tully
Morgan Urschalitz
Brittany Smith
Alyn Clark
Karah Sater
Rachel Schroeder
Raguel Helton
Kate Adams

Ane Spomer
Sophie Frazier
Danielle Shaver
Phoenix Emde
Andrea Martin
Becca Snyder
Kelli Sewell
Hannah Lochner
Sarah Scott
Emily McDermit
Sarah Moloney

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Huntington
Bethel IN

IN Wesley.
Spr. Arbor
Grace Col.
Grace Col.
Taylor U
Taylor U
Grace Col.
Spr. Arbor
MtV ernNaza
St Fran IN
Spr. Arbor
MtV ernNaza
Taylor U
Grace Col.
Spr. Arbor
Huntington
MtV ernNaza
MtV ernNaza
MtV ernNaza
Spr. Arbor
IN Wesley.
Huntington
Huntington
Grace Col.
Huntington

91
84
89
87
91
90
93
94
93
99
94
92
97
97
90
98
104
102
107
105
104
97
108
104
103
117

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

3590.89 362.22 351.89 358.00

0 0
0 0

0
0

0
0

87
93
86
93
92
90
93
86
97
90
95
97
98
100
101
104
100
103
97
101
106
111
110
115
113
127

82
85
87
83
80
84
86
94
86
89
96
100
95
95
104
97
97
98
106
105
109
113
105
107
113
126
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260
262
262
263
263
264
272
274
276
278
285
289
290
292
295
299
301
303
310
311
319
321
323
326
329
370

+44
+46
+46
+47
+47
+48
+56
+58
+60
+62
+69
+73
+74
+76
+79
+83
+85
+87
+94
+95
+103
+105
+107
+110
+113
+154



@Eﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: The Crossroads League Champ.

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Above Par: 9 9 9 27

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 9193 9298 90.86 91.92
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 44 44 44 132

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ittt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



